
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 22-0028 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:1/5/2022 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:1/11/2022 1/11/2022

Title: (CD 9) Authorize Execution of Amendment Number 5 to an Engineering Services Agreement with
HDR, Inc., in the Amount of $77,647.00, for the Design of West 7th Street from University Drive to
Trinity River, for a Revised Engineering Services Contract Amount of $1,052,528.00 (2018 Bond
Program)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 22-0028, 2. 7TH ST WEST_MC MAP.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL1/11/2022 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 5/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

